
New Student Orientation Day	 		  Wednesday, August 7

First Day of Classes	 			   Thursday, August 8

Fall Sports Begin	 			   Monday, August 12

Back to School Camps				    Thursday, August 15 - Friday, August 16	

Athletic Information Night			   Monday, August 19

Back to School Night				    Thursday, August 29 

Labor Day 	 				    Monday, September 2 (School Closed)

Spirit Week	 				    Monday, September 16 - Friday, September 20

Lion & Unicorn Day				    Friday, September 20 (11:00 a.m. dismissal) 

Advisory Conferences				    Monday, September 30 (No Classes)

Grandparents’ Day				    Thursday, October 10 (Early dismissal time TBD)

Fall Break 					     Friday, October 11 - Monday, October 14 (School Closed)

Passport to Prep Open House			   Sunday, October 20

Faculty In-Service Day	 			   Monday, October 21 (No Classes)

Thanksgiving Break 				    Monday, Nov. 25 - Friday, Nov. 29 (School Closed)

Upper School Final Exams		  	 Monday, December 16 - Thursday, December 19

Faculty In-Service Day	 			   Friday, December 20 (No Classes)

Winter Break 	 				    Monday, Dec. 23, 2024 - Friday, Jan. 3, 2025 (School Closed)

Classes Resume 					    Monday, January 6

Martin L. King, Jr. Day	 			   Monday, January 20 (School Closed) 

Faculty In-Service Day	 			   Thursday, January 30 (No Classes)

Advisory Conferences 				    Friday, February 7 (No Classes) 

Faculty In-Service Day	 			   Friday, February 14 (No Classes)

Presidents’ Day	 				    Monday, February 17 (School Closed)

Spring Break 					     Monday, March 17 - Friday, March 28 (School Closed)

Classes Resume 					    Monday, March 31

Vernal Holiday 	  				    Friday, April 18 (School Closed)

Faculty In-Service Day	 			   Monday, April 21 (No Classes) 

Seniors’ Last Day On Campus 			   Friday, April 25

Last Day for Middle School/Yearbook Day     	 Friday, May 16 (11:00 a.m. dismissal)

Upper School Final Exams		  	 Monday, May 19 - Thursday, May 22

Faculty In-Service Day	 			   Friday, May 23 (No Classes)

Graduation Commencement			   Saturday, May 24

As of 4.2.24 (subject to change)

Important Dates for 2024 - 2025


